www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019182
Cylindrical drill bushing
CDP
Dimensions in mm
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) r (g) 1 to 4
CDP2-5-6 2 6 5 1 0,7 4,02 F
CDP2-5-9 2 9 5 1 1,1 4,39 F
CDP2.1-5-6 2,1 6 5 1 0,7 4,02 F
CDP2.1-5-9 2,1 9 5 1 1,1 4,39 F
CDP2.5-5-6 2,5 6 5 1 0,7 4,02 F
CDP2.5-5-9 2,5 9 5 1 1 4,39 F
CDP3-6-8 3 8 6 1 1,3 4,02 F
CDP3-6-12 3 12 6 1 1,9 4,39 F
CDP3-6-16 3 16 6 1 2,6 8,97 F
CDP3.1-6-8 3,1 8 6 1 1,2 4,02 F
CDP3.1-6-12 3,1 12 6 1 1,9 4,39 F
CDP3.1-6-16 3,1 16 6 1 2,5 8,97 F
CDP3.5-7-8 3,5 8 7 1 1,7 6,32 F
CDP3.5-7-12 3,5 12 7 1 2,6 4,16 F
CDP3.5-7-16 3,5 16 7 1 3,6 8,97 F
CDP4-7-8 4 8 7 1 1,5 3,64 F
CDP4-7-12 4 12 7 1 2,4 4,16 F
CDP4-7-16 4 16 7 1 3,2 8,97 F
CDP4.1-8-8 4,1 8 8 1 2,2 3,79 F
CDP4.1-8-12 4,1 12 8 1 3,4 4,39 F
CDP4.1-8-16 4,1 16 8 1 4,6 7,87 F
CDP4.5-8-8 4,5 8 8 1 2,1 3,79 F
CDP4.5-8-12 4,5 12 8 1 3,1 4,39 F
CDP4.5-8-16 4,5 16 8 1 4,2 7,87 F
CDP5-8-8 5 8 8 1 1,8 3,79 F
CDP5-8-12 5 12 8 1 2,8 4,39 F
CDP5-8-16 5 16 8 1 3,7 7,87 F
CDP5.1-10-10 5,1 10 10 1,5 4,4 4,16 F
CDP5.1-10-16 5,1 16 10 1,5 7,1 4,80 F
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) r (g) 1 to 4
CDP5.1-10-20 5,1 20 10 1,5 8,9 8,59 F
CDP5.5-10-10 5,5 10 10 1,5 4,1 4,16 F
CDP5.5-10-16 5,5 16 10 1,5 6,7 4,80 F
CDP5.5-10-20 5,5 20 10 1,5 8,4 8,59 F
CDP6-10-10 6 10 10 1,5 3,8 4,16 F
CDP6-10-16 6 16 10 1,5 6,1 4,80 F
CDP6-10-20 6 20 10 1,5 7,7 8,59 F
CDP6.1-12-10 6,1 10 12 1,5 6,3 4,39 F
CDP6.1-12-16 6,1 16 12 1,5 10 4,95 F
CDP6.1-12-20 6,1 20 12 1,5 13 8,97 F
CDP6.5-12-10 6,5 10 12 1,5 6 4,39 F
CDP6.5-12-16 6,5 16 12 1,5 9,7 4,95 F
CDP6.5-12-20 6,5 20 12 1,5 12 8,97 F
CDP7-12-10 7 10 12 1,5 5,6 4,39 F
CDP7-12-16 7 16 12 1,5 9,1 4,95 F
CDP7-12-20 7 20 12 1,5 11 8,97 F
CDP7.1-12-10 7,1 10 12 1,5 5,5 4,39 F
CDP7.1-12-16 7,1 16 12 1,5 9 4,95 F
CDP7.1-12-20 7,1 20 12 1,5 11 8,97 F
CDP7.5-12-10 7,5 10 12 1,5 5,1 4,39 F
CDP7.5-12-16 7,5 16 12 1,5 8,4 4,95 F
CDP7.5-12-20 7,5 20 12 1,5 11 8,97 F
CDP8-12-10 8 10 12 1,5 4,7 4,39 F
CDP8-12-16 8 16 12 1,5 7,6 4,95 F
CDP8-12-20 8 20 12 1,5 9,6 8,97 F
CDP8.1-15-12 8,1 12 15 2 11 4,57 F
CDP8.1-15-20 8,1 20 15 2 19 5,58 F
CDP8.1-15-25 8,1 25 15 2 24 9,68 F
CDP8.5-15-12 8,5 12 15 2 11 4,57 F
Treated steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
- �For guiding drill bits during repetitive drilling
or countersinking operations
- Good resistance in operation
- Material:
     Case hardened steel
.Info..
-  Bore tolerance: DH7
.Advantages.
- �Facilitates the drilling operation and avoids
wear of the drill bit
- Ensures high repeatability
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 183
CDP
Dimensions in mm
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) r (g) 1 to 4
CDP8.5-15-20 8,5 20 15 2 18 5,58 F
CDP8.5-15-25 8,5 25 15 2 23 9,68 F
CDP9-15-12 9 12 15 2 10 4,57 F
CDP9-15-20 9 20 15 2 17 5,58 F
CDP9-15-25 9 25 15 2 22 9,68 F
CDP9.1-15-12 9,1 12 15 2 10 4,57 F
CDP9.1-15-20 9,1 20 15 2 17 5,58 F
CDP9.1-15-25 9,1 25 15 2 21 9,68 F
CDP9.5-15-12 9,5 12 15 2 9,5 4,57 F
CDP9.5-15-20 9,5 20 15 2 16 5,58 F
CDP9.5-15-25 9,5 25 15 2 20 9,68 F
CDP10-15-12 10 12 15 2 8,8 4,57 F
CDP10-15-20 10 20 15 2 15 5,58 F
CDP10-15-25 10 25 15 2 19 9,68 F
CDP10.1-18-12 10,1 12 18 2 16 5,32 F
CDP10.1-18-20 10,1 20 18 2 27 6,47 F
CDP10.1-18-25 10,1 25 18 2 33 10,01 F
CDP10.5-18-12 10,5 12 18 2 15 5,32 F
CDP10.5-18-20 10,5 20 18 2 26 6,47 F
CDP10.5-18-25 10,5 25 18 2 32 10,01 F
CDP11-18-12 11 12 18 2 14 5,32 F
CDP11-18-20 11 20 18 2 24 6,47 F
CDP11-18-25 11 25 18 2 31 10,01 F
CDP11.1-18-12 11,1 12 18 2 14 5,32 F
CDP11.1-18-20 11,1 20 18 2 24 6,47 F
CDP11.1-18-25 11,1 25 18 2 30 10,01 F
CDP11.5-18-12 11,5 12 18 2 14 5,32 F
CDP11.5-18-20 11,5 20 18 2 23 6,47 F
CDP11.5-18-25 11,5 25 18 2 29 10,01 F
CDP12-18-12 12 12 18 2 13 5,32 F
CDP12-18-20 12 20 18 2 22 6,47 F
CDP12-18-25 12 25 18 2 27 10,01 F
CDP12.1-22-16 12,1 16 22 2 32 5,93 F
CDP12.1-22-28 12,1 28 22 2 57 8,02 F
CDP12.1-22-36 12,1 36 22 2 74 12,53 F
CDP12.5-22-16 12,5 16 22 2 31 5,93 F
CDP12.5-22-28 12,5 28 22 2 66 8,02 F
CDP12.5-22-36 12,5 36 22 2 69 12,53 F
CDP13-22-16 13 16 22 2 30 5,93 F
CDP13-22-28 13 28 22 2 53 8,02 F
Ød2 Weight Price each
Part number Ød1 I1 (n6) r (g) 1 to 4
CDP13-22-36 13 36 22 2 69 12,53 F
CDP14-22-16 14 16 22 2 27 5,93 F
CDP14-22-28 14 28 22 2 49 8,02 F
CDP14-22-36 14 36 22 2 63 12,53 F
CDP15-22-16 15 16 22 2 25 5,93 F
CDP15-22-28 15 28 22 2 44 8,02 F
CDP15-22-36 15 36 22 2 56 12,53 F
CDP16-26-16 16 16 26 2 45 8,02 F
CDP16-26-28 16 28 26 2 71 10,12 F
CDP16-26-36 16 36 26 2 92 15,75 F
CDP16.1-26-16 16,1 16 26 2 40 12,19 F
CDP16.1-26-28 16,1 28 26 2 71 14,90 F
CDP16.1-26-36 16,1 36 26 2 91 21,14 F
CDP16.5-26-16 16,5 16 26 2 39 8,02 F
CDP16.5-26-28 16,5 28 26 2 68 10,12 F
CDP16.5-26-36 16,5 36 26 2 88 15,75 F
CDP17-26-16 17 16 26 2 37 8,02 F
CDP17-26-28 17 28 26 2 65 10,12 F
CDP17-26-36 17 36 26 2 84 15,75 F
CDP18-26-16 18 16 26 2 33 8,02 F
CDP18-26-28 18 28 26 2 59 10,12 F
CDP18-26-36 18 36 26 2 77 15,75 F
CDP19-30-20 19 20 30 3 64 9,90 F
CDP19-30-36 19 36 30 3 117 12,42 F
CDP19-30-45 19 45 30 3 147 20,05 F
CDP20-30-20 20 20 30 3 59 9,90 F
CDP20-30-36 20 36 30 3 108 12,42 F
CDP20-30-45 20 45 30 3 136 20,05 F
CDP20.1-30-20 20,1 20 30 3 59 14,48 F
CDP20.1-30-36 20,1 36 30 3 108 17,51 F
CDP20.1-30-45 20,1 45 30 3 135 27,24 F
CDP22-30-20 22 20 30 3 49 9,90 F
CDP22-30-36 22 36 30 3 90 12,42 F
CDP22-30-45 22 45 30 3 113 20,05 F
CDP25-35-20 25 20 35 3 71 11,69 F
CDP25-35-36 25 36 35 3 130 14,48 F
CDP25-35-45 25 45 35 3 163 23,29 F
CDP30-42-25 30 25 42 3 129 20,99 F
CDP30-42-45 30 45 42 3 235 25,93 F
CDP30-42-56 30 56 42 3 293 39,44 F
Ød1
DH7
l1
Ød2
15° Rz4
Rz4
A
Atr DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Our other products
WS10
Drylin® W rail, Rail
PCLA_M
Technopolymer
clamping lever -
female, Plastic
S4
Chain sprocket-
stainless steel, 4mm
PTGP
Tensioner pulley, For
flat belts
CHAR7530
Spring hinge, welded
BCM_T
Driving collar, Driving
collar
JSM
Cylindrical polymer
bush, Universal
polymer
DOMI120
Connecting kits, XZ
linking kit
M0
Worm and wheel set,
Bronze
GE_C
Spherical bushing,
Hard chromium / PTFE
HTD8M_50
HTD Heavy duty
timing pulley, HTD8
Cast
CHM30-MOT
Asynchronous AC
motorgearboxes 0.09
to 0.22kW, 0.09 to
0.22kW
Complementary products
CDPC
Flanged drill bushing,
Steel
PRES2HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
200kg
PRES4HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
600kg
PRES5HR
Manual workbench
press, Force up to
500kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)